JDS Technologies, Inc 1299 Airport Road, Oneida, TN 37841 Tel 423-286-6190 Fax 423-286-6192 www.jds-tech.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE JDS Technologies, Inc. Achieves ISO TS 16949 Certification Ruthie Mullett, Director of Quality 05/23/2014

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: JDS is proud to announce that we recently achieved our ISO TS 16949 certification!

As of May 14, 2014, JDS Technologies, Inc. has been certified to the ISO TS 16949 standard we also have updated our ISO 9001:2008 certification as well. We are delighted to serve our customers even better through the well-defined and documented procedures this certification requires. While we've always been committed to quality in our products and services, this certification ensures a more productive environment through faster identification and resolution of quality issues, among many other benefits.

We partnered with Smithers Quality Assessments, www.smithersregistrar.com, an accredited quality and environmental management systems certification body, to achieve our certification.

If you have questions please contact JDS for more information. www.jds-tech.com

CONTACTS

Jerry Slaven
President
JDS Technologies, Inc.
1299 Airport Road
Oneida, TN 37841
423-286-6190

Diane Slaven
Vice President
JDS Technologies, Inc.
1299 Airport Road
Oneida, TN 37841
423-286-6190

Ruthie Mullett Director of Quality JDS Technologies, Inc. 1299 Airport Road Oneida, TN 37841 423-286-6190